KUH
KUH PDS
Horizontal
Unit Heater
Description
The KUH horizontal unit heater
provides quiet, reliable fan-forced
heating in all types of commercial

Electrical Data (60 Hz) Fan Motor Mounting Data
To order please specify kW, volts, phase, catalog number, PCN and quantity. See back page for control, thermostat and fan options.
Specifications And Ordering Information
Air Temp.
Ph- Ph- Fan Velo. Rise Max. Hor. Catalog Sta- Wt.
kW Volts Watts ase Amps BTU/H Volts ase RPM HP Dia. CFM °F Ht. Throw No. tus* PCN lbs.
2.6 208 2,667 1 12.8 8,850 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 21° 8’ 12’ KUH-02-81-00 S 304004 35
2.0/2.6 208/240 2,000/2,667 1 11.1*** 8,850 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 21° 8’ 12’ KUH-02-21-00 S 304012
2.6 277 2,667 1 9.6 8,850 277 1 1550 1/30 9” 360 24° 8’ 12’ KUH-02-71-00 S 304020
4 208 4,000 1 19.2 13,661 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ KUH-04-81-00 S 304039 35
4 208 4,000 3 11.2 13,661 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ KUH-04-83-34 S 304047
3/4 208/240 3,000/4,000 1 16.7*** 13,661 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ KUH-04-21-00 S 304055
3/4 208/240 3,000/4,000 3 9.6*** 13,661 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 31° 8’ 12’ KUH-04-23-34 S 304063
4 277 4,000 1 14.5 13,661 277 1 1550 1/30 9” 360 35° 8’ 12’ KUH-04-71-00 S 304071
4 480 4,000 3 4.8 13,661 480 1 1550 1/35 9” 380 33° 8’ 12’ KUH-04-43-30 S 304080
5 208 5,000 1 24.0 17,076 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12’ KUH-05-81-00 S 304098 35
5 208 5,000 3 13.8 17,076 208 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12 KUH-05-83-34 S 304100
3.75/5 208/240 3,750/5,000 1 20.8*** 17,076 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12 KUH-05-21-00 S 304119
3.75/5 208/240 3,750/5,000 3 12.1*** 17,076 240 1 1650 1/40 9” 410 39° 8’ 12 KUH-05-23-34 S 304127
5 277 5,000 1 18.2 17,076 277 1 1550 1/30 9” 360 44° 8’ 12 KUH-05-71-00 S 304135
5 480 5,000 3 6.0 17,076 480 1 1550 1/35 9” 380 42° 8’ 12 KUH-05-43-30 S 304143
7.5 208 7,500 1 36.1 25,598 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-81-34 S 304151 55
7.5 208 7,500 3 20.9 25,598 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-83-34 S 304160
5.6/7.5 208/240 5,625/7,500 1 31.1*** 25,598 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-21-34 S 304178
5.6/7.5 208/240 5,625/7,500 3 18.1*** 25,598 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-23-34 S 304186
7.5 277 7,500 1 27.2 25,598 277 1 1550 1/15 12” 750 32° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-71-30 S 304194
7.5 480 7,500 3 9.0 25,598 480 3 1725 1/15 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-43-30 S 304207
7.5 600 7,500 3 7.0 25,598 575 3 1725 1/3 12” 850 28° 8’ 27’ KUH-07-63-32 NS 000000
9.7 208 10,000 1 48.0 34,130 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ KUH-10-81-34 S 304215 55
9.7 208 10,000 3 27.8 34,130 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ KUH-10-83-34 S 304223
7.5/10 208/240 7,500/10,000 1 41.7*** 34,130 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ KUH-10-21-34 S 304231
7.5/10 208/240 7,500/10,000 3 24.0*** 34,130 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ KUH-10-23-34 S 304240
10 480 10,000 3 12.0 34,130 480 3 1725 1/15 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ KUH-10-43-30 S 304258
10 600 10,000 3 10.0 34,130 575 3 1725 1/3 12” 850 37° 9’ 27’ KUH-10-63-32 NS 000000
12.5 208 12,500 3 34.8 42,663 208 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 47° 9’ 27’ KUH-12-83-34 S 394266 55
9.3/12.5 208/240 9,375/12,500 3 30.1*** 42,663 240 1 1725 1/15 12” 850 47° 9’ 27’ KUH-12-23-34 S 304274
12.5 480 12,500 3 15.1 42,663 480 3 1725 1/15 12” 850 47° 9’ 27’ KUH-12-43-30 S 304282